STATE OF KANSAS
STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION
CONSERVATION DIVISION
245 North Water
WICHITA, KANSAS 67202

Rev. 6-3-74 FORM CP-1

WELL PLUGGING APPLICATION FORM File One Copy

			^					
API Numb	er 15 -	051-22,23	(of	this wel	.1)		•	•
Lease Ow	mer	Kennedy & Mit	chell, Inc.		· ·			
Address		7400 West Jef	ferson Avenu	ie, Denve	er, Col.	80235		
Lease (F	farm Name)	Moeder			<u> </u>	Well No.	34-604	
Well Loc	ation	NE SW SW	Sec. 4	Twp	11S Rge	(E)	18W (W)	
County _	Ellis		Total De	pth <u>36</u>	646 RTD	Field N	ame	
	•	WellInput						
Well Log	attached w	ith this applic	cation as re	quired	Yes			
		•						
Date and	nour plugg	ing is desired	to begin	7 10 01				
REGULATI Name of	ONS OF THE	LL WILL BE DONE STATE CORPORATI	ON COMMISSI	ON. be in ch	arge of p	plugging o	perations:	·
	John Crowe			address	Box_11	64, Great	вепа, кѕ.	<u> </u>
Plugging	Contractor	DaMac_Drilli	ng Inc.		- 4 · · ·	License	No.	
Address	Box 1164,	Great Bend, Ka	nsas 67530					
Invoice	covering as	sessment for pl	lugging this	well sh	ould be	sent to:		
Name	Kennedy & I	Mitchell, Inc.	·					
Address	7400 West .	Jefferson Avenu	e, Denver, (o1, 8023	35			
and paym	ent will be	guaranteed by	applicant o	r acting	agent.			
• •			s	igned:	Mari Appl	icant or A	My Ko-	<u>1121</u>

Date:

STATE OF KANSAS 15-051-22231-00-00

STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION CONSERVATION DIVISION 200 Colorado, Derby Bldg. Wichita, Kansas 67202

INVOICE and WELL PLUGGING AUTHORITY

***************************************	August 25, 1981	Invoice Number: 6259-W					
TO:	Kennedy & Mitchell, Inc,7400 West Jefferson Ave.						
	Denver, Co.orado, 80235						
	•	<u>-</u> 					
PLUG	GING ASSESSMENT AS FOLLOWS: Moeder #34-604	PAYABLE UPON RECEIF					
	NE SW SW, Sec.4-11S-18W Ellis						
NOTE:	DaMac Drilling, Inc. T. D. 3646' We also need the following before our file is comp	\$118.50 pleted:					
 	Well Plugging Record (CP-4) Well Log Well Plugging Application (CP-1)						
WELL	PLUGGING AUTHORITY						
Gentlem This is ye corporati	en: our authority to plug the above subject well in accor on commission.	rdance with the rules and regulations of the state					
This autl	hority is void after ninety (90) days from the above	e date.					
١		Albert A Costo					
	For Adr	ninistrator					
	Mr. Marion Schmidt, 2104 Canterbury Ro	1. Havs KS 67601					
	is hereby assigned to supervise the plugging	of the above mentioned well.					
	RETURN PINK COPY WITH RE	MITTANICE					